
 

 

 

 

 

ROTATION 

1  2  3  4  

 

CALLBACKS 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  

 

RCM  CM  
 

OPEN, May 5, 2024 Dog # 1 2 3 

Kevin Hill / Onyx 1       

Harry Williams / Faith 2       

David Douglas / Pink 3       

Kevin Hill / Frankie 4       

Lynne Johnson / Brant 5       

Anne Everett / Chili 6       

Kevin Hill / Wyatt 7       

James Swanson / Gibson 8       

Gary Randall / Katy 9       

Kevin Hill / Pablo 10       

David Douglas / Georgia 11       

Linda Page / Flicker 12       

Kevin Hill / Mini 13       

Kate Pilgrim / Copper 14       

Lorne Parker / Tess 15       

Kevin Hill / Freddy 16       

Rod Spence / Oscar 17       

Kate Pilgrim / Daisy 18       

Kevin Hill / Loki 19       

Rick W. Roberts / Patron 20       

Anne Everett / Zest 21       

Kevin Hill / Cinder 22       

Gary Randall / Red 23       

Daniel Shnitka / Ziggy 24       

Kevin Hill / Delta 25       

Louise Roberts / Taboo 26       

Brian Pratt / Mojo 27       

Kevin Hill - Lisa Short / JJ 28       

Hope Roberts / Jameson 29       

Kevin Hill / Ice 30       

 

 
 

 

 

 

ROTATION 

1  2  3  4  

 

CALLBACKS 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  

 

RCM  CM  
 

JUNIOR, May 3, 2024 Dog # 1 2 3 

L. Bruce Vallint / GARNET 1       

James Shaw / LEVI 2       

Rick W. Roberts / BUCCA 3       

Joanne Kinney / KEELA 4       

Bill Pearson / TIP 5       

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

ROTATION 

1  2  3  4  

 

CALLBACKS 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  

 

RCM  CM  
 

QUALIFYING, May 3, 2024 
Dog 
# 1 2 3 

Brianne Pallan / Flyer 1       

Susan Endersby / Dandy 2       

Scott C. Haller / Jax 3       

Mary Shillabeer / Ninja 4       

Anne Everett / Chili 5       

Kevin Hill / Skeeter 6       

Barb Loree / Dega 7       

Joanne Kinney / Zest 8       

Rick W. Roberts / Selkie 9       

David Douglas / Pink 10       

Joanne Kinney / Vana 11       

Rob Harmer / Tessa 12       

Barb Loree / Cricket 13       

Anne Everett / Zest 14       

Jenny Mingo / Whiskey 15       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROTATION 

1  2  3  4  

 

CALLBACKS 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  

 

RCM  CM  
 

OPEN, May 4, 2024 
Dog 
# 1 2 3 

Kevin Hill / Mini 1       

James Swanson / Gibson 2       

Kevin Hill - Lisa Short / JJ 3       

Louise Roberts / Taboo 4       

Kevin Hill / Onyx 5       

Lynne Johnson / Brant 6       

Kevin Hill / Delta 7       

Kate Pilgrim / Copper 8       

L. Bruce Vallint / Tanz 9       

Kevin Hill / Loki 10       

Harry Williams / Faith 11       

Brian Pratt / Mojo 12       

Kevin Hill / Freddy 13       

Gary Randall / Katy 14       

Daniel Shnitka / Ziggy 15       

Kevin Hill / Cinder 16       

Rod Spence / Oscar 17       

Hope Roberts / Jameson 18       

Kevin Hill / Wyatt 19       

Gary Randall / Red 20       

Linda Page / Flicker 21       

Kevin Hill / Pablo 22       

Lorne Parker / Tess 23       

Rick W. Roberts / Patron 24       

Kevin Hill / Ice 25       

Kate Pilgrim / Daisy 26       

Kevin Hill / Frankie 27       

 


